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STUDENT ONLINE SATURDAY
TEST SERIES SCHEDULE 2022-2023

www.indiantalent.org

SUBJECTS & DATES
GK & Essay English & Drawing Science Maths
APRIL 04.04.22, Mon 09.04.22, Sat 16.04.22, Sat 23.04.22, Sat
MAY 07.05.22, Sat 14.05.22, Sat 21.05.22, Sat 28.05.22, Sat
JUNE 04.06.22, Sat 11.06.22, Sat 18.06.22, Sat 25.06.22, Sat
JULY 02.07.22, Sat 09.07.22, Sat 16.07.22, Sat 23.07.22, Sat
AUGUST 06.08.22, Sat 13.08.22, Sat 20.08.22, Sat 27.08.22, Sat
SEPTEMBER 03.09.22, Sat 10.09.22, Sat 17.09.21, Sat 24.09.22, Sat
OCTOBER 01.10.22, Sat 08.10.22, Sat 15.10.21, Sat 22.10.22, Sat
NOVEMBER 05.11.22, Sat 12.11.22, Sat 19.11.22, Sat 26.11.22, Sat
DECEMBER 02.12.22, Fri 03.12.22, Sat 23.12.22, Fri 24.12.22, Sat
JANUARY 06.01.23, Fri 07.01.23, Sat 27.01.23, Fri 28.01.23, Sat
FEBRUARY 04.02.23, Sat 11.02.23, Sat 17.02.23, Fri 25.02.23, Sat
\ MARCH 04.03.23, Fri 11.03.23, Sat 18.03.23, Sat 25.03.23, Sat /

Note:

1.Student can take test in between 10am-5pm on particular test date 2.Test Duration 25 Minutes per Test

3.Test Questions 30 Format -MCQ

TOLL FREE NUMBER : 1800 266 9192
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ONLINE TEST STRUCTURE

We conduct 6 Online Indian Talent Olympiad Test Series for Class | to Class X

1. International Science Olympiad (ISO) 2. International Maths Olympiad (IMO)

3. English International Olympiad (EIO) 4. General Knowledge International Olympiad (GKIO)
5. International Drawing Olympiad (IDO) 6. National Essay Olympiad (NESO)

« Overall question paper pattern includes academic syllabus questions, problem-based figures, series completion, odd one out,
coding-decoding, mirror images, embedded figures, symmetry and alphabetical test questions. Complexity of the question paper
varies according to the class. For each class, questions are prepared by understanding their knowledge, ability and reasoning capacity.
For more details visit our website: www.indiantalent.org

« For Drawing & Essay (Online) Olympiad, Drawing & Essay Files Uploading will be there. For More Info, refer website: www.indiantalent.org

Total Marks : 30 Total number of questions: 30

Duration of the Examination : 25 Minutes o Ak
REGISTER 2

ONLINE TEST FEE STRUCTURE =\_7oDAY!

Standard Subject 1 Month | 3 Months | 6 Months | 1 Year
Test Fee | Test Fee Test Fee |Test Fee

15tto 10 | International Science Olympiad (I1SO) - % 450 < 850 <1500
1*tto 10 | International Maths Olympiad (IMO) - % 450 < 850 <1500
15tto 10" | English International Olympiad (EIO) - % 450 < 850 31500
1*tto 10" | General Knowledge International Olympiad (GKIO) - % 450 < 850 <1500
1%t0 10"  Combo (Science/Maths/English/GK) 3500 T 1600 : E
1*tto 10 | International Drawing Olympiad (IDO) - % 450 < 850 31500
1*tto 10 | National Essay Olympiad (NESO) - 3 450 3 850 31500

PRINTED WORKBOOK & SAMPLE PAPER FEE STRUCTURES

Printed Previous Year’s

MRP

Standard Subjects

Question paper
< 150
< 150
< 150
150

International Science Olympiad (ISO)
International Maths Olympiad (IMO)
15tto 10* | English International Olympiad (EIO)
General Knowledge International Olympiad (GKIO)
International Drawing Olympiad (IDO)

National Essay Olympiad (NESO)

Note: Please allow atleast 15-20 days for delivery of workbooks from the date of receipt of order at Indian Talent Olympiad office.

o
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MODE OF PAYMENT
Students can make payment once after creating online test login I'd password by clicking on Buy Now button inside
their Online Student Test login.

Online payment option is provided. Students can do online payment by using Debit card, credit card, net banking,
google pay, phone pay, paytm.

4 )
INDIAN TALENT OLYMPIAD Office Timings : Monday to Saturday
1005, Kailas Corporate Lounge (KCL), 10:00 am to 5:00 pm
Veer Savarkar Marg, Powai-Vikhroli Link Road, i i
Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400079
Toll Free No.: 1800 266 9192
Tel. No . 1919987621382 Ema|I. g info@i.ndi'antalent.org

Website : www.indiantalent.org
- 4

*Terms & Conditions applicable.
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WORKBOOKS

Note: 1. Please allow atleast 12-15 days for delivery of workbooks from the date of receipt of order at our office.
2. You may order printed workbook and sample papers from our website www.indiantalent.org in
olympiad book section

EWORKBOOK

. AN TALENT CUTMEIAD

ZWORKBOOK

ZWORKBOOK

T EERATIIHAL JO%

WFERRATIONAL MATITL O TS GENERS] EOWLEDE

£ " oENpmAL

KNOWLEDGE |

1SO - SCIENCE BOOK IMO - MATHEMATICS BOOK EIO - ENGLISH BOOK GKIO - GENERAL KNOWLEDGE BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) (For 1st to 10th STD) (For 1st to 10th STD) (For 1st to 10th STD)

2WORKBOOK [ =workBoOK [l sWORKBOOK l WORKBOOK

INTTRMAE L, DEAWIG (4 TRFLAS FATHIMAS ILLEF GLTMPAD

PHTERRATEINA, §CAPUTRE OF TNIFAG: LOGIC AL REASORING

[ S — COMPUTER

o =
e
N
1CO - COMPUTER BOOK IDO - ART(DRAWING) BOOK NESO - ESSAY BOOK LOGICAL REASONING BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) (For 1st to 10th STD) (For 1st to 10th STD) (For 1st to 10th STD)

School Olympiad Exam Schedule announced. You may approach school to participate in Annual National Olympiad Exams

PREVIOUS YEARS®

QUESTION PAPER
Set

Separate previous years’ question papers
sets for Round-1 and Round-2 are available.

Students can practise more with the question papers
provided to achieve that extra mile in this Olympiad Examination!

(This question paper set consists of question papers, practice OMR sheets, answer keys & solutions.)

INDIAN TALENT OLYMPIAD
1005, Kailas Corporate Lounge, Toll Free : 1800 266 9192

TelNo : +919987621382 E-mail : info@indiantalent.org

Veer Savarkar Marg, Powai-Vikhroli Link Road,
Website : www.indiantalent.org

Vikhroli(West), Mumbai-400 079




